
Cadets garçons (21)

1. BIEWER Denis    (Lënster)
2. VERCHERE Téo    (Rued)
3. MAINDRON Mykolas    (Lëntgen)

ORLYGSSON Viktor    (Union)

Cadets filles (2)

1. PIQUARD Emilie    (Hueschtert-F.)
2. FRIEDEN Joy    (Ierpeldeng)
3. SCHOLTES Lynn    (Lenneng)

HURT Anna    (Bäerdref)

Jeunes  garçons (20)

1. GEORGES Steven    (Nidderkäerjeng)
2. VAN DESSEL Jonathan    (Hueschtert-F.)
3. PIQUARD Loïc    (Hueschtert-F.)

BJURSTRÖM Jacob    (Bridel)

Jeunes filles (12)

1. GREIN Lena    (Nidderkäerjeng)
2. PONCIN Julie    (Houwald)
3. NI Xiao Jing    (Ettelbreck)

BARBOSA Ariel    (Iechternach)

U-21 filles (2)

1. CAMERLYNCK Chiara    (Houwald)
2. REIMEN Jil    (Diddeleng)

U-21 garçons (9)

1. HOFFMANN Tom (Lenster)
2. THILL Pol (Lenneng)
3. KROKOS Anastasios (Rued)

WOLTER Krispin    (Eiter-Waldbr.)

Total inscriptions: 65
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Double  Mixte Cadets (5)

1. SCHOLTES Lynn / SCHOLTES Tom   (Lenneng / Lenneng)
2. FRIEDEN Joy / SCHMITZ Raphaël   (Ierpeldeng / Ierpeldeng)
3. DAHM Caroline / PORTELADA Sean   (Rued / Recken)

PIQUARD Emilie / VERCHERE Téo   (Hueschtert-F. / Rued)

Double  Mixte Jeunes (5)

1. GREIN Lena / GEORGES Steven   (Nidderkäerjeng / Nidderkäerjeng)
2. BARBOSA Ariel / BIEWER Steve   (Iechternach / Lënster)
3. KIEFFER Dominique / COLLE Tom   (Noumer / Lëntgen)

PONCIN Julie / STEPHANY Noah   (Houwald / Diddeleng)

Cadets garçons - double  (8)

1. VERCHERE Téo / MAINDRON Mykolas   (Rued / Lëntgen)
2. SCHOLTES Tom / BIEWER Denis   (Lenneng / Lënster)
3. ORLYGSSON Viktor / PORTELADA Sean   (Union / Recken)

ZIMMER Alex / KARIER Dan   (Woltz / Woltz)

Cadets filles - double  (2)

1. SCHOLTES Lynn / PIQUARD Emilie   (Lenneng / Hueschtert-F.)
2. HURT Anna / DAHM Caroline   (Bäerdref / Rued)

Jeunes garçons - double  (9)

1. BIEWER Steve / BONERT Sébastien   (Lënster / Lënster)
2. BJURSTRÖM Jacob / CAMERLYNCK Alexandre   (Bridel / Houwald)
3. COLLE Tom / STEPHANY Noah   (Lëntgen / Diddeleng)

PIQUARD Loïc / VAN DESSEL Jonathan   (Hueschtert-F. / Hueschtert-F.)

Jeunes filles - double  (2)

1. GREIN Lena / KIEFFER Dominique   (Nidderkäerjeng / Noumer)
2. BARBOSA Ariel / PONCIN Julie   (Iechternach / Houwald)

U-21 garçons - double  (4)

1. HOFFMANN Tom / OMS Thierry   (Lënster / Eiter-Waldbr.)
2. WOLTER Krispin / LOMBARDI Pol   (Eiter-Waldbr. / Eiter-Waldbr.)
3. BROUSCHERT Léandro / HERMANN Steve   (Houwald / Rued)

THILL Pol / KROKOS Anastasios   (Lenneng / Rued)

Total inscriptions: 35
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